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50040R-02
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

50040R-02 Price

Technical Information of 50040R-02

Manufacturer Part Number 50040R-02 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Echelon Description IC TXRX LPT-11 LINK POWER MODULE
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 469
Voltage - Supply 5V Supplier Device Package 14-SIP
Standards - Series -
Protocol - Packaging Tray
1499-1066
Package / Case 14-SIP Module Other Names 1499-1066-1
1499-1066-1-ND
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks
Interface - Function Transceiver

Detailed Description

50040R-02

Echelon

IC TXRX LPT-11 LINK POWER MODULE

469 pcs in stock
50040R-02.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Transceiver 14-SIP

50040R-02 Details PDF

= ECHELON

GET A QUOTE

50040R-02 469pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 50040R-02 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 50040R-02 Echelon with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ 50040R-02 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

TAP SWITCH DIALS

50042L1 IR

CONN RCPT 16POS 0.4MM SMD GOLD

TAP SWITCH DIALS

COUNTER HOUR METER

TAP SWITCH DIALS

WRENCH COMBINATION 3/8" 5.51"

WRENCH COMBINATION 5/16" 4.72"

WRENCH COMBINATION 1/4" 3.94"

TAP SWITCH DIALS

COUNTER HOUR METER

TAP SWITCH DIALS

TAP SWITCH DIALS

TAP SWITCH DIALS

WRENCH COMBINATION 7/16" 5.91"

TAP SWITCH DIALS

TAP SWITCH DIALS

BOX PLSTC BLACK 19.87"L X 8.31"W

HEATSINK TO-3 12W H=1.25" BLK

BOX PLSTC BLACK 15.63"L X 4.94"W

50040R-02 Price
50040R-02 Digikey
50040R-02 Image

Download 50040R-02 Datasheet

50040R-02 Electronics
Supplier 50040R-02

50040R-02 Picture

Manufacturer

Ohmite

Molex, LLC

Ohmite

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Ohmite

Wiha

Wiha

Wiha

Ohmite

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Ohmite

Ohmite

Ohmite

Wiha

Ohmite

Ohmite

Flambeau, Inc.

Aavid Thermalloy

Flambeau, Inc.

50040R-02 PDF

Manufacturer Echelon

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

50040R-02 Components

Order 50040R-02 Online

Quantity

500 pcs

947 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3 pcs

500 pcs

3 pcs
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